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 FOURTH DRAFT - 2017 CALENDAR OF THE MIAMI-DADE COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30
11 CDMP  9:30 AM 7 REGULAR  9:30 AM 7 REGULAR  9:30 AM 4 REGULAR  9:30 AM
18 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 12:00 PM - MSC 2:00 PM 9 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 7 JOINT BCC  & PHT 9:30 AM 5-6 DADE DAYS IN TALLAHASSEE
19 TTC 9:30 AM - TMS 12:00 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 14 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 8 CDMP  9:30 AM 6 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)
24 REGULAR  9:30 AM 15 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 9 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 11 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM
26 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 16 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 14 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 12 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM
26 ZONING  9:30 AM 22 REGULAR  9:30 AM 15 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 13 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM
26 MPO (TENTATIVE)  2:00 PM 23 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 16 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 18 REGULAR  9:30 AM

23 ZONING  9:30 AM 21 REGULAR  9:30 AM 18 JOINT BCC  & YOUTH COMMISISON 3:00 PM
23 MPO (TENTATIVE)  2:00 PM 23 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 20 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)

23 ZONING  9:30 AM 20 ZONING  9:30 AM
23 MPO (TENTATIVE)  2:00 PM 20 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM

26 CDMP 9:30 AM

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31
2 REGULAR  9:30 AM 6 REGULAR  9:30 AM 6 REGULAR  9:30 AM 1 REGULAR  9:30 AM (MILAGE RATE - IF NEEDED)
4 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 8 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 11 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 30 SPAGO/BUDGET 9:30 AM
9 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 13 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 12 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 30 BUDGET/CMTE  OF THE WHOLE 2:00 PM
10 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 14 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 13 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM
11 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 15 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 18 REGULAR  9:30 AM REGULAR
16 REGULAR  9:30 AM 20 REGULAR  9:30 AM 18 CMTE  OF THE WHOLE/PUBLIC HEARING 9:30 AM ZONING, CDMP & MPO (TENTATIVE)
18 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 20 JOINT BCC  & PHT 9:30 AM 19 CDMP  9:30 AM COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE (SEE REVERSE SIDE)
18 ZONING  9:30 AM 21 CDMP  9:30 AM 20 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) RECESS / SUMMER BREAK
18 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM 22 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 20 ZONING  9:30 AM SUNSHINE MTGS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)

22 ZONING  9:30 AM 20 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM HOLIDAYS (SEE REVERSE SIDE)
22 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM HOLIDAYS OBSERVED (SEE REVERSE SIDE)
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31
5 1ST BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM 3 REGULAR  9:30 AM 7 REGULAR  9:30 AM 5 REGULAR  9:30 AM
7 REGULAR 9:30 AM 5 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 8 CDMP  9:30 AM 7 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)
12 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 12:00 PM - MSC 2:00 PM 11 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 12:00 PM - MSC 2:00 PM 9 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 7 ZONING  9:30 AM
13 TTC 9:30 AM - TMS 12:00 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 12 TTC 9:30 AM - TMS 12:00 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 9 ZONING  9:30 AM 7 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM
14 ZONING  9:30 AM 17 REGULAR  9:30 AM 9 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM 12 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM
14 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM 18 CDMP  9:30 AM 14 SPAGO 9:30 AM - UMSA 2:00 PM 13 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM
18 SPAGO/BUDGET 9:30 AM 19 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED) 15 TMS 9:30 AM - MSC 2:00 PM 14 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM
19 2ND BUDGET HEARING 5:01 PM 19 ZONING  9:30 AM 16 TTC 9:30 AM - EPC 2:00 PM 19 REGULAR  9:30 AM

19 MPO (TENTATIVE) 2:00 PM 21 REGULAR  9:30 AM 21 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)
22 REGULAR CARRY-OVER 9:30 AM (IF NEEDED)
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 FOURTH DRAFT - 2017 CALENDAR OF THE MIAMI-DADE COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Strategic Planning & Government Operations Cmte. (SPAGO)
Unincorporated Municipal Service Area Cmte. (UMSA) .

Transit & Mobility Services Cmte. (TMS)
Metropolitan Services Cmte. (MSC)
Trade & Tourism Cmte. (TTC)
Economic Prosperity Cmte. (EPC)

Mon, Jan. 2 New Year's Day  
Mon, Jan. 16 Martin Luther King Jr's Day
Mon, Feb. 20 President's Day
Wed, Mar. 1 Ash Wednesday
Sun, Apr. 9 - Tues Apr.18 Passover @ Sundown
Thurs, Apr. 13 Holy Thursday
Fri, Apr. 14 Good Friday
Sun, Apr. 16 Easter Sunday
Mon, May 29 Memorial Day
Tues, Jul. 4 Independence Day
Mon, Sept. 4 Labor Day
Wed, Sept. 20 - Fri, Sept. 22 Rosh Hashana @Sundown
Thurs, Sept. 28 - Sat, Sept. 30 Yom Kippur @ Sundown
Mon, Oct. 9 Columbus Day
Fri, Nov. 10 Veterans Day
Thurs, Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Day
Fri, Nov. 24 Day after Thanksgiving 
Tues, Dec. 12 - Wed  Dec 20 Hanukkah @ Sundown
Mon, Dec. 25 Christmas Day
Tues, Dec. 26 - Mon, Jan. 1 Kwanzaa

Tues, Mar. 7 - Fri, May 5 State Legislative Session
Wed, Apr. 5 - Thurs, Apr. 6th  Fla. Assn of Counties
Wed, Apr. 5 - Thurs, Apr. 6th  Dade Days in Tallahasee
Mon, Apr. 10 - Fri, Apr. 14   Spring Break
Tues, Jun. 27 - Fri, Jun. 30 Fla. Assn of Counties
Mon, Jul. 24 - Thurs, Aug. 31 BCC Recess 
Wed, Sept. 13 - Thurs, Sept. 14 Fla. Assn of Counties
Wed, Nov. 15 - Fri, Nov. 17 Fla. Assn of Counties

Tues, Feb. 21 Tues, May 9
Tues, Mar. 7 Tues, May 16
Tues, Mar. 21 Tues, Sept. 12
Tues, Apr. 4 Tues, Oct. 3
Tues, Apr. 11 Tues, Nov. 7
Tues, Apr. 25 Tues, Nov. 14
Tues, May 2 Tues, Nov. 21
Thurs, May 4

SUNSHINE MEETINGSCOMMISSION COMMITTEES AND SUBCOMMITTEES

2017 HOLIDAYS

LEGISLATIVE SESSION & RELATED DATES/BREAK RECESS

STATE AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION DATES
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